


PRODUCTS
• Standards
• Ledgers
• Braces
• Adjustable Base
• Base Collar
• Stairways
• Planks & Decking
• Toeboards
• Ladders & Adaptors
• Fall Arrest 
• Safety Gates
• Post Shores

BENEFITS

• Galvanized Products 
• Low maintenance costs
• Less Labour 
• Guaranteed Quality
• Safe Captive Wedge Connection 
• Versatile for any application

INVESTMENT IN QUALITY
• Starlock conforms to recognized industry standards:  

CSA S269.2-M87, ANSI A10.8 -2001 and SSFI 
• All tests conform to ANSI A10.8 
• Safety Factor of 4:1 (CSA Standards)                         
• Material Specification Data Sheets are available  

ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS
• Custom Products available to suit all field requirements
• Engineering evaluation of field schemes available 
• Independently tested and certified by P.Eng.

ALL EQUIPMENT MUST BE ERECTED , ASSEMBLED AND OPERATED ACCORDING 
TO LOCAL LAWS & SAFETY PRACTICES.

MEMBER OF

Registered to
ISO 9001:2000

COMMITTED to QUALITY + SAFETY



BASIC COMPONENTS

STANDARDS

Part No. Description Metric  Imperial Finish Unit Lbs Unit kg
60030 STANDARD 3.00 m     9'-10" HDG 31.7 14.4
60025 STANDARD 2.50 m   8'-2" HDG 26.8 12.2
60020 STANDARD 2.00 m   6'-7" HDG 21.8 9.9
60015 STANDARD 1.50 m    4'-11" HDG 16.8 7.6
60010 STANDARD 1.00 m   3'-3" HDG 11.8 5.4
60005 STANDARD 0.50 m   1'-7" HDG 6.8 3.1
61000 BASECOLLARS HDG 3.5 1.6

Material Verification
•Steel Tube 1.90” OD X 11ga (0.125”) Minimum Yield 50,000 PSI  Min Tensile 65,000 PSI  Elongation- 27%
•Steel Rosette - 3/8” Thick  ASTM A36 Minimum Yield 38,000 PSI
•Steel Connector Pin  Minimum Yield 50,000 PSI  Min Tensile 65,000 KSI  Elongation - 27%

Quality Verification
• Quality Control Standards for Manufacturing conform to ISO 9001:2000 Registered Standards
• All Welds conform to CWB W47.1 Approved Standards.
• Mill Test Certificates & Load Tests are available upon request.



 Bay Reference Dims
Part No. Description Metric* Imperial* Finish Unit Lbs Unit kg
70100 LEDGER 3.05 m 10'-0" HDG 24.7 11.2
70080 LEDGER 2.43 m 8'-0" HDG 19.5 8.9
70070 LEDGER 2.13 m 7'-0" HDG 17.8 8.1
70060 LEDGER 1.83 m 6'-0" HDG 15.7 7.1
70054 LEDGER 1.63 m 5'-4" HDG 14.8 6.7
70052 LEDGER 1.57 m 5'-2" HDG 13.6 6.2
70031 LEDGER 1.15 m  3'-10" HDG 10.4 4.7
70036 LEDGER 1.06 m 3'-6" HDG 9.8 4.5
70030 LEDGER 0.91 m 3'-0" HDG 9.1 4.1
70022 LEDGER 0.65 m 2'-2" HDG 6.9 3.1

Material Verification
•Steel Tube 1.90” OD X 11ga (0.125”) Minimum Yield 50,000 PSI  Min Tensile 65,000 PSI Elongation- 27%
•Ledger Head Casting ASTM A27-95 (2000) Grade 70-86 Class 2 Tensile Strength 70KSI (MIN) 

Yield Point 36KSI (MIN)  Elongation 2” 22% (MIN)  Reduction of Area 30%
•Steel Wedge: High Strength Steel
Quality Verification
• Quality Control Standards for Manufacturing conform to ISO 9001:2000 Registered Standards
• All Welds conform to CWB W47.1 Approved Standards.
• Mill Test Certificates & Load Tests are available upon request.

BASIC COMPONENTS

LEDGERS



 Bay Reference Dims
Part No. Description Metric Imperial* Finish Unit Lbs Unit kg
50100 BAY BRACE 3.05 m 10'-0" HDG 23.5 10.7
50070 BAY BRACE  2.13 m  7'-0" HDG 19.5 8.9
50060 BAY BRACE 1.83 m  6'-0" HDG 18.6 8.5
50054 BAY BRACE 1.63 m  5'-4" HDG 17.7 8.0
50052 BAY BRACE 1.57 m  5'-2" HDG 17.5 8.0
50031 BAY BRACE 1.15 m   3'-10" HDG 16.2 7.4
50036 BAY BRACE 1.06 m   3'-6" HDG 16.0 7.3
*Imperial Sizes noted above are Nominal **Other sizes available upon request

Material Verification
•Steel Tube 1.690” OD X 13ga (0.095”) Minimum Yield 50,000 PSI   Min Tensile 65,000 PSI Elongation- 27%
•Brace Head Casting  ASTM A27-95 (2000) Grade 70-86 Class 2 Tensile Strength 70KSI (MIN)

Yield Point 36KSI (MIN)   Elongation 2” 22% (MIN)    Reduction of Area 30%
•Steel Wedge: High Strength Steel 
Quality Verification
• Quality Control Standards for Manufacturing conform to ISO 9001:2000 Registered Standards
• All Welds conform to CWB W47.1 Approved Standards.
• Mill Test Certificates & Load Tests are available upon request.

BASIC COMPONENTS

BAY BRACES



Part No. Description Metric Imperial* Safety Unit Lbs Unit kg
30100 STEEL PLANK 3.050 M 10'-0" 50psf 38.0 17.3
30070 STEEL PLANK 2.130 M  7'-0" 100psf 26.0 11.8
30054 STEEL PLANK 1.630 M  5'-4" 100psf 20.0 9.1
30052 STEEL PLANK 1.570 M  5'-2" 100psf 20.0 9.1
30031 STEEL PLANK 1.150 M   3'-10" 100psf 15.0 6.8
30036 STEEL PLANK 1.065 M  3'-6" 100psf 15.0 6.8
30022 STEEL PLANK 0.650 M  2'-2" 100psf 10.0 4.5
*Imperial Sizes noted above are Nominal **Other Sizes are Available Upon Request

Components
•Steel Plank - 0.625” Thick Coated Steel Minimum Yield 50,000 PSI   Min Tensile 65,000 PSI

•Steel Hook - Hot Rolled Steel Minimum Yield 50,000 PSI

•Windlock – Aluminum Extrusion 6005-75

Quality Verification
• Quality Control Standards for Manufacturing conform to ISO 9001:2000 Registered Standards
• All Welds conform to CWB W47.1 Approved Standards.
• Mill Test Certificates & Load Tests are available upon request.
• PATENT PENDING

• The Starlock steel plank is manufactured from a high quality steel. The overall design 
measures 9-1/2” in width with sidewalls that are a nominal 2-3/4” deep, that allows for 
the plank when installed, being level with the supporting member.  The added hook 
feature allows each plank to interlock with one another other. 

• With safety of paramount importance in all scaffold projects the unique profile of the 
Starlock plank has been designed with a custom hook and an integrated wind lock that 
prevents uplift for additional safety. The Starlock plank also has a perforated surface that 
is designed to increase traction and a center rib design that reduces any potential for 
water accumulation. 

• The Starlock plank has been tested and satisfies the required safety factors of ANSI A10.8 
- 2001, CAN/CSA Standards, and the Scaffold, Shoring and Forming Institute (SSFI), 
recognized criteria. 

• The safe working load of the Starlock Plank will accommodate heavy duty loading 
requirements with a safety factor of 4:1 in all instances.

BASIC COMPONENTS
STEEL PLANKS

MADE IN CANADA



Starlock Stair Section

Locking Stair Tread

STAIRWAY SECTIONS  Bay Size  3’6” X 7’-0”
• Utilizes existing Starlock scaffold components as part of the structure 
• Stringer has one fixed connection(lower) and one swivel(top) to allow 

ease of assembly
• Stair section is comprised of 9 treads where most other systems have 10
• Treads are self locking and have diamond grip non skid surface -safety 

features

Part No. Description Finish Unit Lbs Unit kg
20100 Stairway Stringer 2 / Stair Section HDG 42.0 19.1
20200 Stairway Tread 9 / Stair Section HDG 14.8 6.7

MODULAR STAIR SECTIONS



• Allows use existing inventory of ladders 
provided vertical member is 1”od and 
rung is 17” wide

• Constructed with double rung feature 
• Simple to change from one type of 

ladder to another

SAFETY HARNESS OR FALL ARREST TO BE USED 
ACCORDING TO LOCAL LAWS

LADDERS

Part No. Description Metric Imperial Finish Unit Lbs Unit kg
90310 10ft Ladder Non Slip  3.05 m 10'-0" HDG 25.2 11.5
90360 6ft Ladder Non Slip  1.83 m  6'-0" HDG 16.2 7.4
93050 5ft Ladder Non Slip  1.52 m  5'-0" HDG 13.5 6.1
93030 3ft Ladder Non Slip  0.91 m  3'-0" HDG 8.3 3.8
93090 Starter Bracket HDG 8.0 3.6
93092 Ladder Adaptor HDG 9.0 4.1
*Imperial Sizes noted above are Nominal

LADDER ADAPTOR

• Major safety feature- non skid U shaped rung
• Increased diameter on vertical member 1.25” 
• Rungs safe working load 250 lbs 
• Safety factor 4:1
• Available 3’, 5’ 6’and 10’ lengths

NON SKID LADDERS

STARTER BRACKET
• Universal Starter Bracket Bolted to Vertical leg 

of the ladder 
• Attaches to Ledger with a High Tensile Wedge 

Clamp



Ram Fall Protection System:

Scaffold Ladder 

Vertical Aluminum Rail 

Sliding Trolley 

Kwik Lock Carabanier

Body Harness with D Connection

•Safe + Easy to Use

•RAM Safety Rail is adaptable for 
multi applications installation 
Scaffold, Ladders, Towers, Poles & 
Chimneys

•Designed, Engineered & 
Manufactured to meet or exceeds 
Safety Code requirements as per 
OSHA CSA & ANSI

•The RAM Trolley mechanically 
engages to the rail within inches, 
arresting the fall.

•The Trolley is lightweight and 
provides hands-free ascent and 
descent.

FALL PROTECTION SYSTEM

FALL PROTECTION SYSTEM



SIDE BRACKETS

SIDEBRACKETS

Part No. Description Metric Imperial Finish Unit Lbs Unit kg
40012 SBRK  1-BRD HDG 3.4 1.5
40026 SBRK 3-BRD 26" 0.65 M 26" HDG 16.5 7.5
40036 SBRK 3-BRD 36" 0.91 M 36" HDG 19.1 8.7
40041 SBKTS 41" 1.05 M 41" HDG 27.5 12.5
40048 SBKTS 48" 1.20 M 48" HDG 34.0 15.5
Slight changes to drawing details for each size of sidebracket

Material Verification
• Major Component  Steel Tube 1.90” OD X 11ga (0.125”) Minimum Yield 50,000 PSI  
• Ledger Head Casting ASTM A27-95 (2000) Grade 70-86 Class 2 Tensile Strength 70KSI (MIN) 
• Steel Wedge: High Strength Steel
Quality Verification
• Quality Control Standards for Manufacturing conform to ISO 9001:2000 Registered Standards
• All Welds conform to CWB W47.1 Approved Standards.
• Mill Test Certificates & Load Tests are available upon request.



DOUBLE LEDGERS

Part No. Description Metric Imperial* Metric Imperial Finish Unit Lbs Unit kg
71100 Double Ledger 3.05 M 10'-0" 3.00 M 118.19" HDG 41.5 18.9
71070 Double Ledger  2.13 M  7'-0" 2.08 M 82.06" HDG 31.9 14.5
71052 Double Ledger 1.57 M  5'-2" 1.52 M 59.84" HDG 21.6 9.8
*Imperial Sizes noted above are Nominal **Other Sizes are Available Upon Request

DOUBLE LEDGER

• Trussed Double Ledgers are also available for heavy duty applications.
• Works on the same sizes as regular ledgers
• Special Sizes also available for custom applications

Material Verification
•Steel Tube 1.90” OD X 11ga (0.125”) Minimum Yield 50,000 PSI 
•Bent Component Hi Tensile Tube/Bar
•Ledger Head Casting ASTM A27-95 (2000) Grade 70-86 Class 2 
•Steel Wedge: High Strength Steel
Quality Verification
• Quality Control Standards for Manufacturing conform to ISO 9001:2000 Registered Standards
• All Welds conform to CWB W47.1 Approved Standards.
• Mill Test Certificates & Load Tests are available upon request.



• Manufactured from Pre galvanized material 
• 14 gauge corrosion resistant
• Simple-safe connection to wedge head
• Modular sizes to suit scaffold dimensions
• Design reduces gap between plank and ledger
• Standard 6” height

TOEBOARDS

MADE IN CANADA

Part No. Description Metric Imperial* Finish Unit Lbs Unit kg
10056 Toeboards 3.050 M 10'-0" Pre HDG 24.6 11.2
10055 Toeboards  2.130 M  7'-0" Pre HDG 16.8 7.6
10054 Toeboards 1.626 M  5'-4" Pre HDG 12.6 5.7
10053 Toeboards 1.572 M  5'-2" Pre HDG 12.1 5.5
10052 Toeboards 1.150 M   3'-10" Pre HDG 8.6 3.9
10051 Toeboards 1.065 M  3'-6" Pre HDG 7.8 3.5
10050 Toeboards 0.650 M  2'-2" Pre HDG 4.3 2.0
*Imperial Sizes noted above are Nominal **Other Sizes are Available Upon Request

STEEL TOEBOARDS



DECKING

ALUMINUM PLY DECKS

• Modular deck with aluminum side rails and plywood deck
• Plywood deck can be replaced with steel grating for industrial use
• Built in wind lock for safety 
• Deck is 19” wide by available noted lengths

• Safe Working Load 75 lbs/sq.ft  (3.6 kN/m²)

Part No. Description Metric Imperial Finish Unit Lbs Unit kg
94210 Alum Ply deck  3.05 m 10'-0" Alum/Wood 44.0 20.0
94208 Alum Ply deck  2.43 m 8'-0" Alum/Wood 32.0 14.5
94207 Alum Ply deck  2.13 m  7'-0" Alum/Wood 28.0 12.7
94206 Alum Ply deck  1.83 m  6'-0" Alum/Wood 24.0 10.9
94205 Alum Ply deck  1.57 m  5'-0" Alum/Wood 20.0 9.1
94204 Alum Ply deck  1.15 m  4'-0" Alum/Wood 16.0 7.3



• For use when guardrails/midrails on working platform 
• Not to be installed with standard product
• Spring loaded closing mechanism
• Available in various lengths 24”, 32” & 36”
• Painted in safety yellow

SAFETY GATE

Part No. Description Imperial Finish Unit Lbs Unit kg
10043 Safety Gate x 24" Yellow 34.0 15.5
10044 Safety Gate x 32" Yellow 39.0 17.7
10445 Safety Gate x 36" Yellow 43.0 19.5

SAFETY GATE



Standard Connector Base Collar
Item No. 94100 Item No.61000
Total Lbs. 1.1  Kg. 0.5 Total Lbs. 3.5   Kg. 1.6

SYSTEM SCAFFOLD ACCESSORIES

Adjustable Screw Jack Adjustable Swivel Screw Jack
Item No. 10024 Item No.10025
Total Lbs. 14   Kg. 6.4 Total Lbs. 16   Kg. 7.3

Right Angle Wedge Adaptor Clamp Swivel Wedge Adaptor Clamp
Item No. 10041 Item No.10042
Total Lbs. 3.3   Kg. 1.5 Total Lbs. 3.3   Kg. 1.5



Technical Features

� Locking Mechanism with Anti release Pin

� Self Cleaning External Threads

� Inner Tube Dia. 1.90” & 2.50” 

� Outer Tube Dia. 2.25” & 3.00”

� High Strength Steel 

� Certified Capacity Loads Available

� Meets ANSI, CSA Standards

� Galvanized or Painted Finish

� Starlock #1 Post Shore – C30    1.80m to 3.00m  

� Starlock #2 Post Shore – C35    2.00m to 3.50m

� Starlock #3 Post Shore – C40    2.30m to 4.00m

� Other Sizes Available

POST SHORES

POST SHORES



5’ x 5’ Frame  6’4” x 5’ Arch Frame 
Item No. 91025 Item No.91020 
Total Lbs. 41   Kg. 19 Total Lbs. 62   Kg. 28

3’ x 5’ Frame  5’ x 31” Frame 
Item No. 91035 Item No. 91030 
Total Lbs. 23   Kg. 10.5 Total Lbs. 24   Kg.11

Outrigger  20” Sidebracket 
Item No. 91050 Item No. 94160 
Total Lbs. 23   Kg. 10.5 Total Lbs. 14   Kg. 6.5

ACCESS SCAFFOLD



Guardrails (Other Sizes Available) Crossbraces  (Other Sizes Available)
Item No.      Lgth   Weight Lbs (kg) Item No.      Lgth          Weight Lbs (kg)
92210           10’ 7.6 (3.5) 92104           10’ x 4’       15.3 (6.9) 
92207             7’ 5.7 (2.6) 92102           10’ x 2’       14.2 (6.5) 
92205             5’ 4.6 (2.1) 92174            7’ x 4’ 11.5 (5.2) 
92203           31”   2.2 (1.1) 92172           7’ x 2’   10.7 (4.9) 

Guardrail Post  Lock Arms for Frame 
Item No. 92205 Item No.95164 (Arch)
Total Lbs. 6   Kg. 2.7 Item No. 95163 (Std Frame)

Castor 8”  Adjustable Screw Jack
Item No. 94140 Item No.10024
Total Lbs. 8   Kg. 3.6 Total Lbs. 14   Kg. 6.4

ACCESS SCAFFOLD ACCESSORIES

Standard Base Plate Swivel Base Plate
Item No. 94150 Item No.94155
Total Lbs. 4.1  Kg. 1.9 Total Lbs. 6.2  Kg. 2.8



PRODUCT LIST
Part # Description Metric Imperial Finish Unit Lbs Unit kg

STANDARDS
60030 STANDARD 3.00 m     9'-10" HDG 31.7 14.4
60025 STANDARD 2.50 m   8'-2" HDG 26.8 12.2
60020 STANDARD 2.00 m   6'-7" HDG 21.8 9.9
60015 STANDARD 1.50 m    4'-11" HDG 16.8 7.6
60010 STANDARD 1.00 m   3'-3" HDG 11.8 5.4
60005 STANDARD 0.50 m   1'-7" HDG 6.8 3.1
61000 BASECOLLARS HDG 3.5 1.6

LEDGERS
70100 LEDGER 3.05 m 10'-0" HDG 24.7 11.2
70085 LEDGER 2.56 m  8'-5" HDG 19.5 8.9
70080 LEDGER 2.43 m  8'-0" HDG 19.5 8.9
70070 LEDGER 2.13 m  7'-0" HDG 17.8 8.1
70060 LEDGER 1.83 m  6'-0" HDG 15.7 7.1
70054 LEDGER 1.63 m  5'-4" HDG 14.8 6.7
70052 LEDGER 1.57 m  5'-2" HDG 13.6 6.2
70031 LEDGER 1.15 m   3'-10" HDG 10.4 4.7
70036 LEDGER 1.05 m  3'-6" HDG 9.8 4.5
70030 LEDGER 0.91 m  3'-0" HDG 8.7 4.0
70022 LEDGER 0.65 m  2'-2" HDG 6.9 3.1

DOUBLE LEDGERS
71100 Double Ledger 3.05 m 10'-0" HDG 41.5 18.9
71070 Double Ledger 2.13 m  7'-0" HDG 31.9 14.5
71052 Double Ledger 1.57 m  5'-2" HDG 21.6 9.8

BAYBRACES
50100 BAY BRACE 3.05 m 10'-0" HDG 23.5 10.7
50085 BAY BRACE 2.56 m 8'-5" HDG 21.0 9.5
50070 BAY BRACE 2.13 m 7'-0" HDG 19.5 8.9
50060 BAY BRACE 1.83 m 6'-0" HDG 18.6 8.5
50054 BAY BRACE 1.63 m 5'-4" HDG 17.7 8.0
50052 BAY BRACE 1.57 m 5'-2" HDG 17.5 8.0
50031 BAY BRACE 1.15 m 3'-10" HDG 16.2 7.4
50036 BAY BRACE 1.05 m 3'-6" HDG 15.9 7.2

STEEL PLANKS
30100 STEEL PLANK 3.05 m 10'-0" Pre HDG 38.0 17.3
30070 STEEL PLANK 2.13 m  7'-0" Pre HDG 26.0 11.8
30054 STEEL PLANK 1.63 m  5'-4" Pre HDG 20.0 9.1
30052 STEEL PLANK 1.57 m  5'-2" Pre HDG 20.0 9.1
30031 STEEL PLANK 1.15 m   3'-10" Pre HDG 15.0 6.8
30036 STEEL PLANK 1.05 m  3'-6" Pre HDG 15.0 6.8
30022 STEEL PLANK 0.65 m  2'-2" Pre HDG 10.0 4.5



Part # Description Metric Imperial Finish Unit Lbs

DECKING
94210 Alum Ply deck  3.05 m 10'-0" Alum/Wood 38.0
94207 Alum Ply deck  2.13 m  7'-0" Alum/Wood 22.0

SAFETY GATES
10043 Safety Gate x 24" Yellow 34.0
10044 Safety Gate x 32" Yellow 39.0
10445 Safety Gate x 36" Yellow 43.0

TOEBOARDS
10056 Toeboards 3.05 m 10'-0" Pre HDG 24.6
10055 Toeboards 2.13 m  7'-0" Pre HDG 16.8
10054 Toeboards 1.63 m  5'-4" Pre HDG 12.6
10053 Toeboards 1.57 m  5'-2" Pre HDG 12.1
10052 Toeboards 1.15 m   3'-10" Pre HDG 8.6
10051 Toeboards 1.05 m  3'-6" Pre HDG 7.8
10050 Toeboards 0.65 m  2'-2" Pre HDG 4.3

U-TRANSOMS
72070 U-Transoms 2.13 m  7'-0" HDG 30.0
72052 U-Transoms 1.57 m  5'-2" HDG 19.3
72031 U-Transoms 1.15 m   3'-10" HDG 14.7

SIDEBRACKETS
40012 SBRK  1-Board Stub 0.30 m 12" HDG 3.4
40026 SBRK 3-Board 26" 0.65 m 26" HDG 16.5
40036 SBRK 3-Board 36" 0.91 m 36" HDG 19.1
40041 SBKTS 41" 1.05 m 41" HDG 27.5
40048 SBKTS 48" 1.20 m 48" HDG 34.0

STAIRWAYS
20100 Stairway Stringer 2 / Stairway HDG 42.0
20200 Stairway Tread 9 / Stairway HDG 14.8

LADDERS
90310 10ft Ladder Non Slip  3.05 m 10'-0" HDG 25.2
90360 6ft Ladder Non Slip  1.83 m  6'-0" HDG 16.2
93050 5ft Ladder Non Slip  1.30 m  5'-0" HDG 13.5
93030 3ft Ladder Non Slip  0.91 m  3'-0" HDG 8.3
93090 Starter Bracket HDG 8.0
93092 Ladder Adaptor HDG 9.0

PRODUCT LIST



Part # Description Finish Unit Lbs Unit kg

POST SHORES
D30 Post Shore #1 1.80 m to 3.00 m HDG or Painted
D35 Post Shore #2 2.00 m to 3.50 m HDG or Painted
D40 Post Shore #3 2.30 m to 4.00 m HDG or Painted

SYSTEM SCAFFOLD ACCESSORIES
10021 Lattice Girders 21'0" HDG 159.0 72.3
10024 Adj. Base Adapter x 24" HDG 14.0 6.4
10025 Swivel Adj. Base Adaptor x 24" HDG 16.0 7.3
10034 Base Adaptor no wheels HDG 11.5 5.2
10034 Base Adaptor w/wheels HDG 36.0 16.4
94100 Locking pintail pin(Standards) Pre HDG 0.22 0.1
10041 Angle Adaptor Coupler Pre HDG 3.3 1.5
10042 Swivel Adaptor Coupler Pre HDG 3.3 1.5

FRAMES
91010 6'6"W X 10'H ARCH FRAME HDG 82.0 37.3
91020 5'W X 6'4"H FRAMES HDG 62.0 28.2
91025 5'W  X 5'W FRAMES HDG 41.0 18.6
91030 31"W  X 5'H  FRAMES HDG 24.0 10.9
91035 5'W X 3'H FRAMES HDG 23.0 10.5
91040 3'W X 3'W FRAMES HDG 19.0 8.6
91050 OUTRIGGER HDG 17.0 7.7

CROSSBRACES (Other sizes not listed are available upon request)
92104 CROSSBRACES 10' X 4' Pre HDG 11.0 5.0
92102 CROSSBRACES 10' X 2' Pre HDG 10.0 4.5
92174 CROSSBRACES 7' X 4' Pre HDG 8.8 4.0
92172 CROSSBRACES 7' X 2' Pre HDG 8.4 3.8
92200 GUARDRAIL POST Painted 4.0 1.8
92210 GUARDRAIL 10' Pre HDG 6.0 2.7
92207 GUARDRAIL 7' Pre HDG 4.4 2.0
92205 GUARDRAIL 5' Pre HDG 3.9 1.8

ACCESSORIES
94100 locking pin access (pin tail) Pre HDG 1.1 0.5
94210 Aluminum Ply deck  10ft Alum/Wood38.0 17.3
94207 Aluminum Ply deck  7ft Alum/Wood22.0 10.0
94164 Lock arms for arch frames HDG 1.1 0.5
94163 Lock arms for 5x5 frames HDG 1.0 0.5
94165 20" sidebracket HDG 15.0 6.8
94150 6x6 baseplate Painted 4.1 1.9
94155 swivel baseplate Painted 6.2 2.8
94140 casters 8" swivel Mill Finish 8.0 3.6
94141 casters 8" fixed Mill Finish 8.0 3.6

PRODUCT LIST



PROJECT APPLICATIONS

Tufts Cove, Nova Scotia
Scaffold Application

St. Matthew’s Church, Halifax N.S.
Scaffold Application

Toronto, Ontario
Working Platforms

Welland Canal Lft Bridge 
Stair Towers


